9010 IOC Blade
Input Output Controller
Instrumentation, Software and Systems
• Flexible
• All-in-One
• Compact
• Cost Effective
• Alternative to VME Crate

The IOC has a range of mini plug-in I/O Signal Conditioning Boards, they route all I/O signals via rear panel
mounted high density 50-way SCSI-2 sockets to the industry packs. Some boards include sites with the
option of fitting R-C low-pass filters which can be selected by jumpers to be in or out of circuit. Additionally,
optional plug-in 5V to +/-12V DC-DC converters can be used with some boards to facilitate powering the
plant side of isolated analogue circuits.
Industry Packs are plug-in cards based on an industry standard format and are designed to have wide
application. They are very compact, 1.8 inches by 3.9 inches in size and they include an ID PROM which aids
auto-configuration. They have connectors that are keyed for ease of installation. There is a broad range of
products already available from a wide selection of suppliers all over the world. EPICS, Linux and Windows
component device drivers are available from Hytec.
Cat No Name Description
8401.1 IP-ADC-8401 8 channel 16 bit Simultaneous ADC with transient recorder memory(+/-10V)
8401.2 IP-ADC-8401-L 8 channel 16 bit Simultaneous ADC with transient recorder memory (+/-5V)
8402.1 IP-DAC-8402 16 channel 16 bit DAC (+/-10V) O/P with function generator memory
8402.2 IP-DAC-8402-L 16 channel 16 bit DAC (+/-5V) O/P with function generator memory
8403.1 IP-MUXADC-8403.1 16 channel (multiplexed) ADC 24 bit resolution with 1MB RAM
8403.2 IP-MUXADC-8403.2 16 channel (multiplexed) ADC 20 bit resolution with 2MB RAM
8411 IP-ADC-8411 16 channel (simultaneous) ADC 16 bit resolution
8413 IP-ADC-8413 16 channel ADC 16 bit resolution
8414 IP-ADC-8414 16 channel 16 bit ADC with Programmable Gain Ranges
8415 IP-DAC-8415 16 channel 18 bit DAC with Programmable Gain Ranges
8417 IP-SSA-8417 16 channel Simultaneous Sampling 24 bit ADC
8505 IP-DIO-8505 16 channel Buffered Intelligent Digital I/O Board
8506 IP-IO-8506 48-bit Digital I/O
8512 IP-SCALER-8512 16 channel Scaler 32-bit 18MHz Industry Pack
Iso
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
  � = Per Card Isolation Option
8513 IP-ENCODER-8513  4 channel Quadrature Encoder Industry Pack
8515 IP-SI-8515  8 channel RS-232 UART Industry Pack
8516 IP-SI-8516  8 channel RS-485 UART Industry Pack
8601 IP-STEPPER-8601  4 channel Stepper Motor Controller Industry Pack
Industry Packs
Hytec’s Range of Industry Packs Cards
Enclosure – 1U Standard 19” Rack Unit. Depth: 450mm
Supply –